

Sponsor the Bakersfield High School Alumni Plaza and become a part of Driller History! Your support in any amount is greatly appreciated.

| \$100 | \$250 | | \$500 |
|-------------------------|-----------------|-------------------|------------------------------|
| \$1,000 White | \$2,500 Blue | \$5,000 Silver | \$10,000 Ultimate Driller |
| Other: | | | |
| Name: | | | |
| Address: | | | |
| Email: | | | |
| Phone: | | | |
| Name as it shou plaque: | ld appear on | | |

*Kindly make checks payable to Bakersfield High School PTSO Please do not abbreviate BHS, our bank will not accept it.

Bakersfield High School PTSO, PO Box 866, Bakersfield, CA 93302

E:BakersfieldPTSO@gmail.com

Bakersfield High School PTSO is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Your co

Bakersfield High School PTSO is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Your contribution is tax-deductible to the extent permitted by law. Tax ID#: 82-2183657